
Eastern District Bar Advisory Committee 

     ADDRESS   PHONE NO. FAX NO. 

Charles Tucker    200 W. Capitol, Suite 1200 (501) 324-7357 (501) 324-7388 
Assistant United States Trustee  Little Rock, AR 72201 
Charles.Tucker@usdoj.gov 

Jack Gooding    P.O. Box 22067   (501) 537-2500 (501) 537-2501 
Chapter 13 Trustee   Little Rock, AR 72211 
jgooding@ark13.com 

Randy Rice    523 S. Louisiana St., Ste. 300  (501) 374-1019 (501) 372-3018 
Chapter 7 Trustee    Little Rock, AR 72201 
randyrice2@comcast.net 

Harry Hurst    P.O. Box 1442   (870) 268-7602 (870) 931-3102 
WILCOX PARKER HURST   Jonesboro, AR  72403 
LANCASTER & LACY, PLC 
Creditor Attorney 
hhurst@wphll.com 

Lance Owens    P.O. Box 4034   (870) 932-8137 (870) 933-8180 
MARSHALL & OWENS   Jonesboro, AR 72403 
Creditor Attorney 
lanceowens@marshallowens.com 

Kyle Havner    P.O. Box 5100   (870) 534-2941 (870) 534-4776 
BAIM LAW FIRM   Pine Bluff, AR 71611-5100 
Debtor Attorney 
khavner@baimlaw.com 

Eric Hance    P.O. Drawer 4175  (870) 793-7083 (870) 793-5266 
HANCE & HANCE   Batesville, AR 72503-4175 
Debtor & Creditor Attorney 
cehance@sbcglobal.net 

Michelle Huff    P.O. Box 2135   (870) 793-8350 (870) 793-3989 
BLAIR & STROUD   Batesville, AR72503-2135 
Creditor Attorney 
mch@blastlaw.com 

Andre Valley    423 Rightor Street  (870) 338-6487 (870) 338-8030 
Debtor Attorney    Helena-West Helena, AR 72342 
andrevalley@suddenlinkmail.com 

Robert Gibson    P.O. Box 1700   (870) 931-1700 (870) 931-1800 
BARRETT & DEACON   Jonesboro, AR 72403-1700 
Creditor Attorney 
rgibson@barrettdeacon.com 

Joe Barrett    P.O. Box 4036   (870) 931-7111 (870) 931-9578 
Debtor Attorney    Jonesboro, AR 72403 
barrettbktcy@sbcglobal.net 



Joel Hargis    533 N. Washington  (870) 972-1127 (870) 972-1787 
CRAWLEY & DELOACHE  Jonesboro, AR 72401 
Debtor Attorney 
joel@crawleydeloache.com 

Steve Joiner    120 East Fourth Street  (501) 377-0329 (501) 375-1309 
ROSE LAW FIRM   Little Rock, AR 72201-2893 
Creditor Attorney 
sjoiner@roselawfirm.com 

Danyelle Walker    323 Center Street, Ste. 1315 (501) 374-1448 (501) 374-1454 
Debtor Attorney    Little Rock, AR 72201 
danyellewalker@yahoo.com 

Kent Pray    P.O. Box 94224   (501) 771-7733 (501) 771-1343 
PRAY LAW FIRM   North Little Rock, AR 72190 
Debtor Attorney 
kent@praylawfirm.com 

Whit Light    320 Executive Court, Ste. 304 (501) 376-3600 
NIXON & LIGHT   Little Rock, AR 72205 
Creditor Attorney 
whit@nixonandlight.com 

Kevin Keech    4800 West Commercial Drive (501) 221-3200 (501) 221-3201 
KEECH LAW FIRM   North Little Rock, AR 72116 
Debtor & Creditor Attorney 
kkeech@keechlawfirm.com 

Jean Rolfs    300 W. 2nd Street  (501) 918-5506 (501) 918-5505 
Clerk of Court    Little Rock, AR 72201 
jean_rolfs@areb.uscourts.gov 

Phil Principe    300 W. 2nd Street  (501) 918-5509 (501) 918-5505 
Chief Deputy Clerk   Little Rock, AR  72201 
phil_principe@areb.uscourts.gov 

Karen Waldroff    300 W. 2nd Street  (501) 918-5560 (501) 918-5558 
Automation Manager   Little Rock, AR  72201 
karen_waldroff@areb.uscourts.gov 

 


